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Shree Lakshminarayan Mahamaya Temple
Hanumatta, Post : Vandige, Ankola - 581 357 (UK) & E-mail : simtmt@yahoo.com

Shree Shaka 1947 Vishwavasu Naam Samvatsara 2025-26

Main Annual Festivities of the Devasthan

Shatachandi & LaghuvishnuHavana.............c..... oo, Wednesday ....16-04-2025
Chaitra vadya Tadige to Panchami To......Friday ............ 18-04-2025
NagaraPanchami...........cccccoiiiiiiiieeeeee e, Tuesday.......... 29-07-2025
Ghatasthapana (Ashwin Shuddha Pratipada)....................... Monday .......... 22-09-2025
Mahanavami (Ashwin Shuddha Navami)................ccccccunn. Wednesday ....01-10-2025
Vijaya Dashami (Ashwin Shuddha Dashami) ..............c.c........ Thursday ........ 02-10-2025
Vade Panchami Devkarya (Ashwin Vadya Panchami)............ Saturday......... 11-10-2025
Koul Pooja (Ashwin Vadya Trayodashi)...........ccccceeeeiiiienn.n. Sunday........... 19-10-2025
Vana Bhojana Utsava (Kartik Pournima) .............cccccvvveeeeeennn. Wednesday ....05-11-2025
Parva Panchami (Margashira Shuddha Panchami)................ Tuesday.......... 25-11-2025
Deevaja Panchami (Maagha Shuddha Panchami)................. Friday ............. 23-01-2026
Holi Utsav (Phalguna Pournima) ...........cccccovvviiiieiiiiiniiieeee, Monday .......... 02-03-2026
Suggi Utsav (Phalguna Vadya Dwitiya) .......cccccoeecieeeeeninnnen. Wednesday ....04-03-2026
Shuddha Vadya
Chaitra .................. Wednesday .....02-04-2025 Friday............... 18-04-2025
Vaishakha ............. Friday............. 02-05-2025 Saturday........... 17-05-2025
Jyeshtha............... Saturday.......... 31-05-2025 Monday ............ 16-06-2025
Ashadha................ Monday ........... 30-06-2025 Tuesday ........... 15-07-2025
Shravana............... Tuesday .......... 29-07-2025 Wednesday ...... 13-08-2025
Bhadrapada .......... Thursday......... 28-08-2025 Friday.............. 12-09-2025
Ashwina ............... Saturday.......... 27-09-2025 Saturday........... 11-10-2025
Kartika................... Sunday............ 26-10-2025 Sunday............. 09-11-2025
Margashira............ Tuesday .......... 25-11-2025 Tuesday ........... 09-12-2025
Pushya.................. Thursday......... 25-12-2025 Wednesday ......07-01-2026
Maagha................. Friday.............. 23-01-2026 Friday.............. 06-02-2026
Phalguna............... Sunday............ 22-02-2026 Sunday............. 08-03-2026

Shree Lakshminarayan Mahamaya Temple)

Dharmadarshi Mandal

"Reference - Shri Krishna Panchanga"




